Kidspace

Big Class

Children’s ages on the report date

Report date: 21 July 2010
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Name Age Next Birthday

Cod, Diana Sandy oY 11m Sunday 15Aug 2010
Cougar, Carmel oY 10m Monday 20Sep 2010
Dingo, Benjamin Don oy 11m Wednesday 18 Aug 2010
Ferret, Fifi oYy 10m Saturday 18 Sep 2010
Fox, Sally Florence oy 9m Saturday 09 Oct 2010
Kangaroo, Kylie oy 9m Thursday 30Sep 2010
Rabbit, Sonia Erin oYy 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Doormouse, Jerry Mickey 1Y 2m Monday 16 May 2011
Hedgehog, Henry 1Y 10m Friday 17 Sep 2010
Llama, Annabelle 1Y 10 m Thursday 16 Sep 2010
Rabbit, Rab Edgar 1Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Sparrow, Jack Flynn 1Y 11 m Saturday 24 Jul 2010
Starfish, Ling 1Y 9m Wednesday 06 Oct 2010
Whale, Tallulah Willow 1Y 9m Friday 08 Oct 2010
Zebra, Deborah 1Y 10m Thursday 16 Sep 2010
Goose, Samantha Ruby 2Y 9m Saturday 02 Oct 2010
Kingfisher, Bonita Lela 2Y Tm Wednesday 01Jun 2011
Porpoise, Dana Dee 2Y 6m Thursday 30 Dec 2010
Rabbit, Rebecca Emily 2Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Snail, Gary 2Y 1m Wednesday 25 May 2011
Wombat, Tim Woody 2Y Tm Monday 06 Jun 2011
Cougar, Craig 3Y 1m Friday 17 Jun 201
Rabbit, Phil Ewan 3Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Whale, Wendy Whitney 3Y 7m Sunday 12 Dec 2010
Dingo, Davey Diego 4Y 0Om Wednesday 22 Jun 2011
Dolphin, James Sid 4Y 6m Monday 17 Jan 2011
Fox, Harry Floyd 4Y 7m Tuesday 23 Nov 2010
Goose, Dermot Dexter 4Y 9m Tuesday 28 Sep 2010
Kingfisher, Consuela Louisa 4Y Tm Wednesday 15Jun  20M
Leopard, James Leo 4Y 10m Wednesday 15S8ep 2010
Mayfly, Jane Angelina 4Y 8m Sunday 14 Nov 2010
Puma, Zara 4Y Om Thursday 14 Jul 20M
Rabbit, Buck Ethan 4Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Squirrel, Annie Selena 4Y 11m Friday 06 Aug 2010
Coral, Lauren 5Y 1M1 m Wednesday 28 Jul 2010
Dolphin, Olivia Dolly 5Y 11m Tuesday 27 Jul 2010
Ferret, Frankie 5Y 7m Saturday 27 Nov 2010
Halibut, Jason 5Y 7m Monday 13 Dec 2010
Halibut, Sophie 5Y 7m Monday 13 Dec 2010
Hammerhead, Fiona 5Y 9m Thursday 23 Sep 2010
Kingfisher, Juan Toro 5Y 5m Sunday 06 Feb 2011
Manatee, Elizabeth 5Y 5m Sunday 23 Jan 2011
Porpoise, Cameron Cody 5Y 2m Monday 02 May 2011
Rabbit, Fionuala Elsa 5Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Sparrow, Tom Fletcher 5Y Om Sunday 26 Jun 2011
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Starfish, Hui 5Y 10m Sunday 22 Aug 2010
Cod, Hannah Lucy 6Y 3m Tuesday 05 Apr 2011
Coypu, Rose 6Y 6 m Sunday 02 Jan 2011
Doormouse, Jessica Minnie 6Y 7m Sunday 28 Nov 2010
Macaque, Ron 6Y Tm Sunday 29 May 2011
Marmot, Catherine 6Y 8m Sunday 07 Nov 2010
Rabbit, Frankie Evan 6Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Stickleback, Renata 6Y 9m Tuesday 28 Sep 2010
Chipmunk, Charlotte 7Y 8m Tuesday 02 Nov 2010
Firefly, Linda 7Y 3m Friday 15 Apr 2011
Gecko, Edward 7Y 9m Saturday 25Sep 2010
Haddock, Peter 7Y 7m Thursday 02 Dec 2010
Heron, Stewart 7Y 5m Tuesday 08 Feb 2011
Leopard, Josephine Leona 7Y 11m Sunday 25 Jul 2010
Manatee, Sarah 7Y 9m Monday 04 Oct 2010
Rabbit, Angelina Ellen 7Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Sidewinder, Paul 7Y 10m Wednesday 25Aug 2010
Squirrel, Clarabel Sabrina 7Y 7m Monday 06 Dec 2010
Tiger, Shirley 7Y 7m Friday 17 Dec 2010
Whale, William Wayne 7Y 11m Saturday 14 Aug 2010
Wombat, Steven Wyatt 7Y 6m Sunday 02Jan 2011
Fish, Fiona 8Y 6m Thursday 30 Dec 2010
Mayfly, Andrew Brad 8Y 5m Friday 18 Feb 2011
Rabbit, Andy Eric 8Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Snapper, Imogen 8Y 9m Sunday 17 Oct 2010
Tapir, Tony 8Y 0Om Sunday 26 Jun 2011
Tiger, Roger 8Y 8m Monday 15Nov 2010
Coypu, Rachel 9Y 9m Saturday 020ct 2010
Heron, Percy 9Y 6m Friday 21 Jan 2011
Llama, Jenny 9Y 7m Monday 06 Dec 2010
Marmot, Roger 9Y Om Saturday 25Jun 2011
Rabbit, Ace Elvis 9Y 8m Friday 05Nov 2010
Tapir, Tina 9Y 7m Sunday 19 Dec 2010
Leopard, Lara Tara 10Y 9m Friday 150ct 2010
Puma, Jaques 10Y Tm Wednesday 08 Jun 2011
Whale, Jack Walter 10Y 10 m Tuesday 14 Sep 2010
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